
Firstname Surname Gender Grade Category Weight Club Name

Rebecca Lamb F 1D Adapted -52 Clyde JC SCO

Siobhan Lloyd F 3K Adapted -52 United Judo ENG

Evie Gormley F 1k Adapted -57 Dragons Acadmey WAL

Nikki McDermott F 1D Adapted -57 Kodokwai South Shields ENG

Shona Maguire  F 1D Adapted -57 Osa JC IRE

Saffiyah Khan F 1D Adapted -63 Sheffield JC ENG

Amy MacDonald F 1D Adapted -70 Yamarashi JC SCO

Kirsten Taylor F 1K Adapted +78 Tayside SCO

Orange Diddams F 3K Adapted +78 Tams Brig JC SCO

Ross McInnes M 1K Adapted -55 Southside Judo SCO

Rylee Flynn M 1K Adapted -55 Elgin JC SCO

Jake  Pasquill M 1K Adapted -60 Bacup JC ENG

Stan Walker M 1D Adapted -66 Rush Judo ENG

Hadley Beard M 3K Adapted -66 Hackney JC ENG

Murray McConnell M 1K Adapted -66 Danderhall JC SCO

Rico Amediku M 1K Adapted -66 Rush Judo ENG

Calvin Walker-Hall M 4D Adapted -73 Hackney JC ENG

Idris khan M 1D Adapted -73 Sheffield JC ENG

Joshua Hughes M 2D Adapted -73 Wirral JC ENG

Scott Bailey M 1K Adapted -73 Chester JC ENG

Sean Allan M 1K Adapted -73 Castle Douglas JC SCO

Christopher Murphy M 2D Adapted -81 Shettleston JC SCO

Liam Mooney M 1D Adapted -81 Leigh JC ENG

Scott Wilson M 4K Adapted -81 United Judo ENG

Daniel Henaghan M 1D Adapted -90 Kodokwai ENG

Iain Catlin M 1K Adapted -90 Causeway NI

Solomon Rice M 1K Adapted -100 Pro Judo SCO

Stuart Jackman M 3D Adapted -100 Swindon JC ENG

Jonathan Brunin M 1D Adapted +100 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

MacKenzie Wallace M 2K Adapted -100 Causeway Jc NI 

Michael Lomas M 1D Adapted +100 Miramar JC ENG

Tabitha Callaghan F 1K Cadet -40 Destination Judo SCO

Arianne Marquis F 1K Cadet -44 Stewart Judo Academy ENG

Fearne Currie F 17M Cadet -44 JC Esprit SCO

Mahnoor Mirza F 2K Cadet -44 Judo Sensei London ENG

Maisie Broadley F 2K Cadet -44 Wirral Jc ENG

Nicola Bulga F 2K Cadet -44 Ealing JC ENG

Saraconi Coni F 1K Cadet -44 Camberley ENG

Cassidy Hay F 15M Cadet -48 Pro Judo SCO

Courtney Johnson F 1K Cadet -48 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Grace Illingworth F 10M Cadet -48 Middlesbrough Judo ENG

Jessica Hand F 10M Cadet -48 Chester JC ENG

Julia Bartkowiak F 1K Cadet -48 Wirral JC ENG

Lexi Buchanan F 1D Cadet -48 Sportif SCO

Olivia Barfoot-Saunt F 1D Cadet -48 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Rachael Gray F 1K Cadet -48 Destination Judo SCO

Ruby Reid F 18M Cadet -48 Sportif SCO

Saoirse O'Donnell F 3K Cadet -48 Galway JC IRE

Stella Cameron F 1K Cadet -48 Whitburn JC SCO

Taylor Chrisp F 2K Cadet -48 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Melisa Vasilache F 2K Cadet -52 St Peters IRE

Elizabeth Symmons F 10M Cadet -52 Doraiba JC WAL

Erin Ilsley F 1K Cadet -52 Triangle JC NIJF

Harriet Kitchin F 12M Cadet -52 Core Judo ENG

Lucia King F 15M Cadet -52 Sportif SCO

Lucy Robinson F 1D Cadet -52 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Megan Shaw F 15M Cadet -52 Sportif SCO

Nell Ketteridge F 15M Cadet -52 Sportif SCO

Sophie Cook F 12M Cadet -52 Pinewood JC ENG

Amber Penlington F 1D Cadet -52 Leicester Judo Academy ENG

Sophia Towart F 3K Cadet -52 DNA Judo ENG

Abigail Collier F 13M Cadet -57 FIJ ENG

Adrianna Rahman F 1K Cadet -57 AS Judo Team ENG
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Annemarie Kelley F 1D Cadet -57 Bearspark JC ENG

Emily Crook F 2K Cadet -57 Rush Judo ENG

Emily Filipczuk F 3K Cadet -57 Rush Judo ENG

Hannah Hogg F 1K Cadet -57 Hibari-Kan SCO

Hannah King F 1K Cadet -57 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Katie Greenan F 1 M Cadet -57 Sportif SCO

Kayla Smith F 16M Cadet -57 Pro Judo SCO

Lizzy Merredew F 1K Cadet -57 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Maisie Shattock F 1D Cadet -57 Bacup Judo ENG

Rachel McLean F 1D Cadet -57 Sportif SCO

Sophie Rush F 2K Cadet -57 Rush Judo ENG

Valentina Lawlor F 1K Cadet -57 Sportif SCO

Aleksandra Dudko F 1D Cadet -57 Ealing JC ENG

Auste Andriulionyt F 2K Cadet -63 Fushodin JC IRE

Brónach Mary McGill F 1K Cadet -63 Sportif SCO

Emme Simpson F 10M Cadet -63 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Hannah Marczak F 2K Cadet -63 Judo Sensei London ENG

Isabella Egby F 1K Cadet -63 Pinewood JC ENG

Lori Buchan F 1D Cadet -63 Destination Judo SCO

Maia Thomson F 1K Cadet -63 Sportif SCO

Malou Lehmann F Cadet -63 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Maya Aubert Gomez F 1D Cadet -63 Ealing JC ENG

Sophia Ency F 2K Cadet -63 Nippon Club ENG

Jessica Mclean F 1K Cadet -63 Hibari Kan JC SCO

Angelica Crossan F 14M Cadet -63 Middlesbrough JC ENG

Robyn Davies F 2K Cadet -63 Ealing JC ENG

Siân Peak F 2K Cadet -63 DNA Judo ENG

Arielle Stawski F 1K Cadet -70 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Kirsty Megan Wilson F 1K Cadet -70 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Lulsa Kalser F Cadet -70 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Lilly McGarry F 1K Cadet -70 Sportif SCO

Araya Wilson F 14M Cadet -70 Pinewood JC ENG

Amber Donaghy F 12M Cadet +70 Wirral JC ENG

Deborah O'Neal F 2K Cadet +70 Ealing JC ENG

Sylvie Miller F 14M Cadet +70 Tanoshii Judo SCO

Arlette Pfister F Cadet +70 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Coby Sweetland M 16M Cadet -42 Jidel Judo SCO

Glen Ferrier M 13M Cadet -42 Titan SCO

Fionn Branagan M 2K Cadet -46 Senshin Judo Team IRE

Alex McKee M 2K Cadet -46 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Fynn McGrorty M 16M Cadet -46 Destination Judo SCO

Harry Egleton M 2K Cadet -46 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Lewis Wegmann M 15M Cadet -46 Pro Judo SCO

Ansgar Leupold M Cadet -46 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Michael Puskas M 12M Cadet -46 Stratford Judokwai ENG

Alban Tubio M 1K Cadet -50 Destination Judo SCO

Coen Gilbert M 1D Cadet -50 Sportif SCO

Elliot Wilkinson M 2K Cadet -50 Huddersfield ENG

Haaris McGrorty M 18M Cadet -50 Sportif SCO

Harvey Hunter M 1K Cadet -50 Hibari-Kan JC SCO

Lewis Yates M 1K Cadet -50 Destination Judo SCO

Lewis Rhodes M 1K Cadet -50 Wirral Jc ENG

Luke Hunter M 1K Cadet -50 Jidel Judo SCO

Adrijus Staliunas M 1K Cadet -55 Camberley JC ENG

Cedric Davies M 1K Cadet -55 Judo Swansea WAL

Chayse Franklin M 1D Cadet -55 Rush Judo ENG

Clarence Monville M 1K Cadet -55 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Ethan Watkin M 1K Cadet -55 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Evan Anderson M 2K Cadet -55 Blyth Judo ENG

Isaac Callaghan M 1D Cadet -55 Destination Judo SCO

Jacob Foster M 1K Cadet -55 Sportif SCO

James Simpson M 14M Cadet -55 Pro Judo SCO

James Rutherford M 1D Cadet -55 Destination Judo SCO

Jamie Leroux M 1D Cadet -55 Rush Judo ENG
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Kenzie Mylrea M 1K Cadet -55 Pro Judo SCO

Nikita Gilchenko M 1K Cadet -55 Ealing JC ENG

Reece Blackshaw M 1D Cadet -55 Penistone JC ENG

Sid Bartlett M 1K Cadet -55 Medway Park JC ENG

Vaidotas Pulokas M 2K Cadet -55 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Archie Mclenan M 14M Cadet -60 Garioch JC SCO

Benjamin Madawee-Dillon M 1K Cadet -60 Chester JC ENG

Connor Bucksley M 7M Cadet -60 United Judo ENG

David Ghrorghiu M 2K Cadet -60 Nippon Club ENG

Edward Hee M 2K Cadet -60 Stewart Judo ENG

Ellis Bevan M 3K Cadet -60 Doraiba JC WAL

Hayes Campbell M 1K Cadet -60 Scunthorpe JC ENG

Ibrahim Mirza M 13 m Cadet -60 Judo Sensei London ENG

Jack McIntyre M 1K Cadet -60 Sportif SCO

Jack Taylor M 15M Cadet -60 Garioch JC SCO

Jake  Pasquill M 1K Cadet -60 Bacup JC ENG

Josh Sweeten M 1D Cadet -60 Sportif SCO

Joshua Marmier M 1D Cadet -60 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Kajus Levenaauskas  M 1K Cadet -60 BK Judo NOR

Leo Schuize M Cadet -60 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Moritz Moller M Cadet -60 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Nikolaos Goudinakis M 3K Cadet -60 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Oliver Bigger M 1K Cadet -60 Pudsey JC ENG

Samuel Tang M 1D Cadet -60 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Sebbie Robottom M 1K Cadet -60 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Seitaro Suzuki-Seago M 1K Cadet -60 Camberley ENG

Sonny Honeyman M 18M Cadet -60 Sportif - Cupar SCO

Stan Pusey M 1D Cadet -60 Rush Judo ENG

Tate Bailey M 7M Cadet -60 United Judo ENG

Ansgar Von Miller M Cadet -60 Sportschule Potsdam GER

Alexey Pavluhin M 14M Cadet -66 Palavani JC ENG

Anthony Egby M 1K Cadet -66 Pinewood JC ENG

Archie Strang M 1D Cadet -66 Danderhall JC SCO

Conrad Szilvasi M 1K Cadet -66 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Dean McNally M 1K Cadet -66 Galway JC IRE

Harrison Wood M 1D Cadet -66 The Parks ENG

Drew Smith M 1D Cadet -66 Sportif SCO

Elliot Goodswen M 10M Cadet -66 Steward Judo Acadamy ENG

Fergus Wilson M 14M Cadet -66 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Hamish Rankin M 1K Cadet -66 Stroud JC ENG

Humphrey Willems M 11M Cadet -66 Stroud JC ENG

Jake Paterson M 1D Cadet -66 Camberley ENG

James Murphy M 1K Cadet -66 Sportif SCO

Jose Castelli M 12M Cadet -66 Garioch JC SCO

Kristian Hill M 1K Cadet -66 Rush Judo ENG

Louis Hee M 1K Cadet -66 Stewart Judo ENG

Luka Losebashvili M 3K Cadet -66 Palavani JC ENG

Neeson Flynn M 1K Cadet -66 Elgin JC SCO

Ryan Kelly M 1K Cadet -66 Sportif SCO

Sam Brown M 15M Cadet -66 Castle Douglas JC SCO

Samuel Simpson M 11M Cadet -66 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Viktor Andriichuk M 1D Cadet -66 Camberley ENG

Szymon Szwed M 14M Cadet -66 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Tadek Koneki-Holda M 1K Cadet -66 Penistone JC ENG

Tomas Roberts M 1K Cadet -66 Judo Swansea WAL

Vasiliy Menshykov M 1K Cadet -66 Garioch JC SCO

Callum Hurst M 1K Cadet -73 Pro Judo SCO

Charlie King M 1K Cadet -73 Sportif SCO

Noah Thomson M 1K Cadet -73 Pro Judo SCO

Cole Lennon M 1K Cadet -73 Sportif SCO

Euan Shannon M 16M Cadet -73 Garioch JC SCO

Finlely Waugh M 1D Cadet -73 Wirral Jc ENG

George  Gvinjilia M 1K Cadet -73 Palavani JC ENG

George Hemmings M 12M Cadet -73 Stroud JC ENG
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Hamza Nuritalinov M 2K Cadet -73 Palavani JC ENG

Lenny Tanock M 1D Cadet -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Logan Benbow M 1K Cadet -73 Imperial JC WAL

Logan Goldie M 1D Cadet -73 Pro Judo SCO

Luka Abashidze M 1D Cadet -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Luka Gigilashvili M 1K Cadet -73 Palavani JC ENG

Omar Karaallal M 1K Cadet -73 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Reuben Thomson M 1K Cadet -73 Sportif SCO

Robert Vozar M 1K Cadet -73 Causeway Judo NI

Stanley Sherlock M 11M Cadet -73 Core Judo ENG

Thomas Pereira M 1D Cadet -73 Skk Judo ENG

Zak Cuthbertson M 18M Cadet -73 Titan SCO

Tiye Bucknall M 10M Cadet -73 Steward Judo Acadamy ENG

Alasdair Andrew M 1K Cadet -81 Clyde JC SCO

Alejandro Alderete Ruiz Gijon M Cadet -81 Club Deportivo Kano JC ESP

Archie Caistor M 1K Cadet -81 United Judo ENG

Billy Adams M 1D Cadet -81 United Judo ENG

Craig Gordon M 15M Cadet -81 Garioch JC SCO

Daniel Barton M 1K Cadet -81 Stroud JC ENG

George Armstrong M 1K Cadet -81 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Kieran Carson M 14M Cadet -81 Dumfries Judo Academy SCO

Mohammed El- Amir M 12 M Cadet -81 Core Judo ENG

Murray Baillie M 16M Cadet -81 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Nikoloz Shengelia M 1K Cadet -81 Palavani JC ENG

Adam Letras M 11M Cadet -90 Col Judo ENG

Boyan Todorov M 1D Cadet -90 Medway Park JC ENG

Gheorghe Tataru M 2K Cadet -90 Palavani JC ENG

Peter Crawford M 1D Cadet -90 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Ace Edwards F 1D Junior -48 Sakura Judo Club ENG

Arianne Marquis F 1K Junior -48 Stewart Judo Academy ENG

Courtney Johnson F 1K Junior -48 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Daisy Hodgkinson F 1D Junior -48 Sakura JC ENG

Emma McCabe F 1K Junior -48 Titan SCO

Fearne Currie F 17M Junior -48 JC Esprit SCO

Harriet Jones F 1D Junior -48 Pro Judo SCO

Isobella Maw F 2K Junior -48 Sakura JC ENG

Jessica Rush F 1D Junior -48 Rush Judo ENG

Keira Cunningham F 1D Junior -48 Yamarashi JC SCO

Lexi Buchanan F 1D Junior -48 Sportif SCO

Maisie Broadley F 2K Junior -48 Wirral Jc ENG

Nicola Bulga F 2K Junior -48 Ealing JC ENG

Olivia Barfoot-Saunt F 1D Junior -48 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Stella Cameron F 1K Junior -48 Whitburn JC SCO

Taylor Chrisp F 2K Junior -48 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Sophie Cook F 12M Junior -52 Pinewood JC ENG

Amber Penlington F 1D Junior -52 Leicester Judo Academy ENG

Amy McGrorty F 1D Junior -52 Destination Judo SCO

Caitlin Sandilands F 1K Junior -52 Tayside SCO

Chloe Lymer F 1K Junior -52 Camberley ENG

Constance Cairns F 1D Junior -52 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Jocelyn Callaghan F 1D Junior -52 Destination Judo SCO

Lola Hodson F 2D Junior -52 Dragons Academy WAL

Lucy Robinson F 1D Junior -52 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Maria Razgradskaia F 1K Junior -52 Port Marnoch JC IRE

Melisa Vasilache F 2K Junior -52 St Peters IRE
Amie McMurray F 1D Junior -52 Bradley Stoke ENG

Aleksandra Dudko F 1D Junior -57 Ealing JC ENG

Hannah King F 1K Junior -57 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Kayla Smith F 16M Junior -57 Pro Judo SCO

Kenady Raine F 1D Junior -57 Tees Valley Judo  ENG

Lizzy Merredew F 1K Junior -57 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Maddy Birri F 2D Junior -57 Ealing JC ENG

Maisie Shattock F 1D Junior -57 Bacup Judo ENG

Noémie Asset F 1D Junior -57 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA
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Paige Gilfillan F 1D Junior -57 Titan SCO

Rachel McLean F 1D Junior -57 Sportif SCO

Sarah Smith F 1D Junior -57 Destination Judo SCO

Sophie Rush F 2K Junior -57 Rush Judo ENG

Isabella Egby F 1K Junior -63 Pinewood JC ENG

Auste Andriulionyt F 2K Junior -63 Fushodin JC IRE

Brónach Mary McGill F 1K Junior -63 Sportif SCO

Daisy Connor F 1D Junior -63 Rush Judo ENG

Jena Deegan F 1D Junior -63 Galway JC IRE

Jessica Mann F 1K Junior -63 Causeway Judo NI

Kirsten Millar F 2D Junior -63 Simply JC NI

Madeleine Young F 1D Junior -63 Bradley Stoke ENG

Maia Thomson F 1K Junior -63 Sportif SCO

Maya Aubert Gomez F 1D Junior -63 Ealing JC ENG

Millie Baylis F 1D Junior -63 Bradley Stoke ENG

Queenie Tanock F 1D Junior -63 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Robyn Davies F 2K Junior -63 Ealing JC ENG

Robyn Deegan F 1D Junior -63 Galway JC IRE

Sophia Opolnickaja F 2k Junior -63 Fushodin JC IRE

Sophie Wood F 1D Junior -63 Sportif SCO

Sunny Doig F 2D Junior -63 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Charlotte Kay F 1D Junior -63 Pinewood JC ENG

Roberta Anton F 1D Junior -63 Rush Judo ENG

Roberta Anton F 1D Junior -63 Rush Judo ENG

Alice Pearce F 1K Junior -70 Pro Judo SCO

Chloe Boyle F 1K Junior -70 Camberley ENG

Esmee Holgate F 1D Junior -70 Bredaquai JA ENG

Julia Marczak F 1D Junior -70 Judo Sensei London ENG

Kirsty Megan Wilson F 1K Junior -70 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Madeleine Allan F 1D Junior -70 Sportif SCO

Paige Keane F 2D Junior -70 Dragons Acadeny WAL

Sophia Modaresi F 1K Junior -70 Judo Sensei London ENG

Tara Nel Allan F 1D Junior -70 DNA Judo ENG

Amber Donaghy F 12M Junior -78 Wirral JC ENG

Anya Hassan F 2D Junior -78 Blyth Juno Michi ENG

Imogen Roeves F 1K Junior -78 Middlesbrough Judo ENG

Mia Simpson F 2K Junior -78 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Nicole Wood F 1K Junior -78 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Ruby O'Neil F 1D Junior -78 Wirral Jc ENG

Yasmin Giannini F 1D Junior -78 Chester JC ENG

Emily Mitchell F 1K Junior -78 Crawcrook JC ENG

Abigail Guest F 1D Junior +78 Wolverhampton ENG

Deborah O'Neal F 2K Junior +78 Ealing JC ENG

Adrijus Staliunas M 1K Junior -55 Camberley JC ENG

Cedric Davies M 1K Junior -55 Judo Swansea WAL

Chayse Franklin M 1D Junior -55 Rush Judo ENG

Coen Gilbert M 1D Junior -55 Sportif SCO

Ethan Watkin M 1K Junior -55 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Evan Price M 1K Junior -55 Craig Ewers Academy WAL

Isaac Callaghan M 1D Junior -55 Destination Judo SCO

Jacob Foster M 1K Junior -55 Sportif SCO

James Rutherford M 1D Junior -55 Destination Judo SCO

Jamie Leroux M 1D Junior -55 Rush Judo ENG

Kenzie Mylrea M 1K Junior -55 Pro Judo SCO

Nikita Gilchenko M 1K Junior -55 Ealing JC ENG

Sid Bartlett M 1K Junior -55 Medway Park JC ENG

Vaidotas Pulokas M 2K Junior -55 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Benjamin Madawee-Dillon M 1K Junior -60 Chester JC ENG

Cian Doyle M 1K Junior -60 Pro Judo SCO

Francisco Jesus Gil Salas M Junior -60 Club Deportivo Kano JC ESP

George Franks M 1D Junior -60 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Hayes Campbell M 1K Junior -60 Scunthorpe JC ENG

Ignaf Chasamobal M 1D Junior -60 Portmarnock JC IRE

Joseph Buchanan M 1D Junior -60 Sportif SCO
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Josh Sweeten M 1D Junior -60 Sportif SCO

Kajus Levenaauskas  M 1K Junior -60 BK Judo NOR

Laurence Hill M 1D Junior -60 Dragon's Academy WAL

Lewis Uttley M 1D Junior -60 Chester JC ENG

Rhys Clydesdale M 1D Junior -60 JC Esprit SCO

Samuel Tang M 1D Junior -60 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Sebbie Robottom M 1K Junior -60 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Seitaro Suzuki-Seago M 1K Junior -60 Camberley ENG

Stan Pusey M 1D Junior -60 Rush Judo ENG

Tobi Houten M 2K Junior -60 Team Bath ENG

Joshua Moore M 1D Junior -60 Senshin Judo Team IRE

Wil Jones M 1D Junior -60 Cardiff Judo Academy WAL

Anthony Egby M 1K Junior -66 Pinewood JC ENG

Viktor Andriichuk M 1D Junior -66 Camberley ENG

Alifie Mitchell M 1D Junior -66 Royal Air Force RAF

Andrew McIntyre M 1D Junior -66 Yamarashi JC SCO

Archie Strang M 1D Junior -66 Danderhall JC SCO

Ben Nunn M 2D Junior -66 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Daniel Pountain M 1D Junior -66 Club 62 ENG

Drew Smith M 1D Junior -66 Sportif SCO

Hamish Rankin M 1K Junior -66 Stroud JC ENG

Harris Reith M 1K Junior -66 Titan SCO

Jack Cook M 2D Junior -66 Pinewood JC ENG

Jacob Shattock M 1D Junior -66 Bacup Judo ENG

Josh Chrisp M 2D Junior -66 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Liam Thompson M 1D Junior -66 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Louis Hee M 1K Junior -66 Stewart Judo ENG

luca Bourgeosis M 1K Junior -66 Causeway Judo NI

Nabil Annich M 2K Junior -66 Palavani JC ENG

Neeson Flynn M 1K Junior -66 Elgin JC SCO

Rhys Meredith M 1D Junior -66 Judo Swansea WAL

Ryan King M 2D Junior -66 Dominic King & MMA Judo AcademyENG

Sol Savoury M 1D Junior -66 Sportif SCO

Steven Rabet M 1D Junior -66 Sportif SCO

Tomas Roberts M 1K Junior -66 Judo Swansea WAL

Vasiliy Menshykov M 1K Junior -66 Garioch JC SCO

Charlie Ayre M 2D Junior -66 Tees Valley Judo ENG

Evan Allan M 1D Junior -66 DNA Judo ENG

Jake Paterson M 1D Junior -66 Camberley ENG

Antoni Zietala M 1K Junior -73 Causeway Judo NI

Ben Moore M 1D Junior -73 Bradley Stoke ENG

Daniel Tynan M 1D Junior -73 Galway JC IRE

Dylan McGrath M 1D Junior -73 Fushodin JC IRE

Eden Heffernan M 1D Junior -73 Pro Judo SCO

Finlay Strang M 1D Junior -73 Danderhall JC SCO

Eliam Faraque M 1K Junior -73 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Ethan Lambert M 1D Junior -73 Jidel Judo SCO

Finlely Waugh M 1D Junior -73 Wirral Jc ENG

Gabriel McEwan M 1D Junior -73 Destination Judo SCO

Hamza Nuritalinov M 2K Junior -73 Palavani JC ENG

Irakli Goginashvili M 1D Junior -73 Palavani JC ENG

Jack Macleod M 1D Junior -73 Garioch JC SCO

Joseph Lawlor M 1D Junior -73 Tanoshii Judo SCO

Joshua Hughes M 2D Junior -73 Wirral JC ENG

Lenny Tanock M 1D Junior -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Logan Benbow M 1K Junior -73 Imperial JC WAL

Lorenzo Murphy M 1D Junior -73 Camberley JC ENG

Luka Abashidze M 1D Junior -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Luka Gigilashvili M 1K Junior -73 Palavani JC ENG

Lukacs Erdei M 1D Junior -73 Clyde JC SCO

Mahdi Heusinov M 1D Junior -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Matthew Morley M 1D Junior -73 Rush Judo ENG

Matthew Jordan M 1K Junior -73 Core Judo ENG

Matty Brumpton M 1D Junior -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG
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Omar Karaallal M 1K Junior -73 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Oriol Rubio Ruiz M 2D Junior -73 Bradley Stoke ENG

Owen Lambert M 2D Junior -73 Bishop Stortford ENG

Ross McWatt M 1D Junior -73 Garioch JC SCO

Shane Gallagher M 1D Junior -73 Konarakai Judo IRE

Travis Hutchinson M 1D Junior -73 Middlesbrough JC ENG

Zak Cuthbertson M 18M Junior -73 Titan SCO

Dylan Murphy M 1D Junior -73 Senshin Judo Team IRE

Oliver Ridout Male 1D Junior -73 Camberley ENG

Alejandro Alderete Ruiz Gijon M Junior -81 Club Deportivo Kano JC ESP

Aleksander Stojanowski M 1D Junior -81 Judo Sensei London ENG

Anthony Moylett M 1D Junior -81 Grimsby JC ENG

Arad Ghafoori Rad M 1K Junior -81 Pro Judo SCO

Archile Tataru M 1K Junior -81 Palavani JC ENG

Daniel Nicholson M 1D Junior -81 Simply JC NI

Daniel Barton M 1K Junior -81 Stroud JC ENG

George Armstrong M 1K Junior -81 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Isaac Hope M 2D Junior -81 Bredakwai/Flam91  ENG

Jack Brooks M 1K Junior -81 Stroud JC ENG

Jake Aspey M 1K Junior -81 Wirral Jc ENG

Jamie Death M 1D Junior -81 Bredakwai JA ENG

Kylan Aylward M 1D Junior -81 Dragons Academy WAL

Mohammed Malikov M 2K Junior -81 The Judo Factory ENG

Nikoloz Shengelia M 1K Junior -81 Palavani JC ENG

Oleksandr Ostrikov M 1D Junior -81 Bridge of Allan JC SCO

Ruaridh McGuinness M 1D Junior -81 Titan SCO

Thomas Cran M 1K Junior -81 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Boyan Todorov M 1D Junior -90 Medway Park JC ENG

Cameron Hickey M 1D Junior -90 Camberley JC ENG

Derek Marczak M 1D Junior -90 Judo Sensei London ENG

Ethan Wyper M 1D Junior -90 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Evan Lees M 1K Junior -90 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Fraser Clark M 2D Junior -90 Clyde JC SCO

Gheorghe Tataru M 2K Junior -90 Palavani JC ENG

Griffyn Williams M 1K Junior -90 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Peter Crawford M 1D Junior -90 Kin Ryu JC ENG

Tyler Stuart Waterton M 1D Junior -90 Rydale Jc ENG

Presley Pears M 2K Junior -90 DNA Judo ENG

Joseph Kirk M 2D Junior -90 Middlesborough ENG

Rickson Crossan M 10M Junior -90 Middlesbrough JC ENG

Fraser Andrew M 1D Junior -100 Clyde JC SCO

Jaden Calder M 2D Junior -100 JC Esprit SCO

Max Freebury M 1K Junior -100 Newport JC WAL

Michael  Nicholas Macdonnacha M 2K Junior +100 Carraroe JC IRE

Archie MacGowan M 1K Junior +100 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Daniel Young M 1D Junior +100 DNA Judo ENG

Ace Edwards F 1D Senior -48 Sakura Judo Club ENG

Daisy Hodgkinson F 1D Senior -48 Sakura JC ENG

Elizabeth Cheminais F 1D Senior -48 Waterloo Jc ENG

Harriet Jones F 1D Senior -48 Pro Judo SCO

Isobella Maw F 2K Senior -48 Sakura JC ENG

Jessica Rush F 1D Senior -48 Rush Judo ENG

K-C Franklin F 1D Senior -48 Rush Judo ENG

Keira Cunningham F 1D Senior -48 Yamarashi JC SCO

Leah Hasler F 1D Senior -48 Newbury JC ENG

Lexi Buchanan F 1D Senior -48 Sportif SCO

Nicola Bulga F 2K Senior -48 Ealing JC ENG

Stella Cameron F 1K Senior -48 Whitburn JC SCO

Amie McMurray F 1D Senior -52 Bradley Stoke ENG

Bethany O'Connor F 2D Senior -52 Hackney JC ENG

Caitlin Sandilands F 1K Senior -52 Tayside SCO

Constance Cairns F 1D Senior -52 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Jocelyn Callaghan F 1D Senior -52 Destination Judo SCO

Lola Hodson F 2D Senior -52 Dragons Academy WAL
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Summer Shaw F 2D Senior -52 Camberely ENG

Zoe Sian Donovan F 1D Senior -52 Chester JC ENG

Alona Shchyholeva F 1D Senior -57 Ealing JC ENG

Ashliegh Gainer F 2D Senior -57 Skk Judo ENG

Kenady Raine F 1D Senior -57 Tees Valley Judo  ENG

Laura Allen F 2D Senior -57 camberley JC ENG

Lucy Hickson F 1D Senior -57 Port Marnoch JC IRE

Maddy Birri F 2D Senior -57 Ealing JC ENG

Melika Balali F 2K Senior -57 Pro Judo SCO

Paige Gilfillan F 1D Senior -57 Titan SCO

Rachel McLean F 1D Senior -57 Sportif SCO

Shona Maguire  F 1D Senior -57 Osa JC IRE

Aine Ferry F 1D Senior -63 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Angela Ryu F 1D Senior -63 Sport Judo USA

Caroline Brayson F 2D Senior -63 Clyde JC SCO

Claire Rimicans F 2D Senior -63 Cluarankwai SCO

Jena Deegan F 1D Senior -63 Galway JC IRE

Jessica Mann F 1K Senior -63 Causeway Judo NI

Julia Wisniewska F 1D Senior -63 Harvey Spicer ENG

Katie Mills F 2D Senior -63 Camberely ENG

Kirsten Millar F 2D Senior -63 Simply JC NI

Leah Deegan F 1D Senior -63 Galway JC IRE

Madeleine Young F 1D Senior -63 Bradley Stoke ENG

Mariia Gaidamachenko F 1D Senior -63 Pinewood JC E

Maya Aubert Gomez F 1D Senior -63 Ealing JC ENG

Phoebe Digweed F 2D Senior -63 Bradley Stoke ENG

Queenie Tanock F 1D Senior -63 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Roberta Turton F 1K Senior -63 Stroud JC ENG

Robin Lowry F 1D Senior -63 Camberley Jc ENG

Sophia Opolnickaja F 2k Senior -63 Fushodin JC IRE

Sophie Wood F 1D Senior -63 Sportif SCO

Sunny Doig F 2D Senior -63 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Tomi Imrie F 2D Senior -63 Jidel Judo SCO

Esmee Holgate F 1D Senior -70 Bredaquai JA ENG

Hazel Taylor F 1D Senior -70 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Holly Devall F 1D Senior -70 Dragons Academy WAL

Julia Marczak F 1D Senior -70 Judo Sensei London ENG

Paige Keane F 2D Senior -70 Dragons Acadeny WAL

Rachael Hawkes F 3D Senior -70 Camberley ENG

Sophia Modaresi F 1K Senior -70 Judo Sensei London ENG

Tara Nel Allan F 1D Senior -70 DNA Judo ENG

Xaviere Hermant F 2D Senior -70 Edinburgh University JC SCO

Yasmin Alamin F 2D Senior -70 Sport Judo USA

Anya Hassan F 2D Senior -78 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Karis Stevens F 1K Senior -78 United Judo ENG

Nicole Wood F 1K Senior -78 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Nicole  Karanicola F 1D Senior -78 Judo Swansea WAL

Ruby O'Neil F 1D Senior -78 Wirral Jc ENG

Abigail Guest F 1D Senior +78 Wolverhampton ENG

Iona McPhillips F 1D Senior +78 Sportif SCO

Kirsten Taylor F 1K Senior +78 Tayside SCO

Laura Taping F 1D Senior +78 Camberley Jc ENG

Meghan Roeves F 2D Senior +78 Middlesbrough Judo ENG

Molly Common F 2D Senior +78 Butokokan JC ENG

Ayoub Dafallah M 1K Senior -60 Palavani JC ENG

Ben  Barkby M 3D Senior -60 R.K JC ENG

Cian Doyle M 1K Senior -60 Pro Judo SCO

Francisco Jesus Gil Salas M Senior -60 Club Deportivo Kano JC ESP

George Franks M 1D Senior -60 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Joseph Buchanan M 1D Senior -60 Sportif SCO

Laurence Hill M 1D Senior -60 Dragon's Academy WAL

Nordine Adrif M 1D Senior -60 Garioch JC SCO

Rhys Clydesdale M 1D Senior -60 JC Esprit SCO

Ross Dempsey M 2D Senior -60 Clyde JC SCO
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Sam Eaton M 3D Senior -60 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Tobi Houten M 2K Senior -60 Team Bath ENG

Samuel Walker M 2D Senior -60 Camberley JC ENG

Wil Jones M 1D Senior -60 Cardiff Judo Academy WAL

Alex Beattie-Lewis M 1D Senior -66 Middlesbourgh JC ENG

Alifie Mitchell M 1D Senior -66 Royal Air Force RAF

Andrew Lappin M 1D Senior -66 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Andrew McIntyre M 1D Senior -66 Yamarashi JC SCO

Ben Nunn M 2D Senior -66 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Benjamin  Caldwell M 3D Senior -66 Camberley JC ENG

Cameron Foster M 2D Senior -66 JC Esprit SCO

Charlie Ayre M 2D Senior -66 Tees Valley Judo ENG

Dave Townsend M 1D Senior -66 Stewart's judo academy ENG

Peter Miles M 2D Senior -66 Bradley Stoke ENG

Evan Allan M 1D Senior -66 DNA Judo ENG

Ewan Murray M 1D Senior -66 Judo Academy IRE

Jack Cook M 2D Senior -66 Pinewood JC ENG

Jacob Shattock M 1D Senior -66 Bacup Judo ENG

James Gray M 1D Senior -66 Destination Judo SCO

Joao Pela M 2D Senior -66 Ealing JC ENG

Josh Chrisp M 2D Senior -66 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Joshua Bell M 2D Senior -66 Camberley JC ENG

Kavan  Majidi M 1D Senior -66 Pro Judo IRT

Lewis Fryer M 2D Senior -66 Rush Judo ENG

Mike Demiddele M 3D Senior -66 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Nabil Annich M 2K Senior -66 Palavani JC ENG

Paul Jouel Alima Fouda M 1D Senior -66 Bradford JC ENG

Paul Richez M 1D Senior -66 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Rhys Meredith M 1D Senior -66 Judo Swansea WAL

Ryan King M 2D Senior -66 Dominic King & MMA Judo AcademyENG

Steven Rabet M 1D Senior -66 Sportif SCO

Ben Moore M 1D Senior -73 Bradley Stoke ENG

Benjamin Fox Kennedy M 1D Senior -73 Sportif SCO

Conor Kelly M 1D Senior -73 Simply JC NI

Daniel Givan M 2D Senior -73 Destination Judo SCO

David Kerr M 1D Senior -73 Highland Budokan SCO

Dylan McGrath M 1D Senior -73 Fushodin JC IRE

Eden Heffernan M 1D Senior -73 Pro Judo SCO

Gabriel McEwan M 1D Senior -73 Destination Judo SCO

Harry Le Mare M 2D Senior -73 Camberley ENG

Irakli Goginashvili M 1D Senior -73 Palavani JC ENG

Jack Macleod M 1D Senior -73 Garioch JC SCO

Mathieu Foissang M 1D Senior -73 Hackney JC ENG

Matthew Morley M 1D Senior -73 Rush Judo ENG

Matty Brumpton M 1D Senior -73 Bishops Stortsford Jc ENG

Oliver Ridout M 1D Senior -73 Camberley ENG

Oriol Rubio Ruiz M 2D Senior -73 Bradley Stoke ENG

Owen Lambert M 2D Senior -73 Bishop Stortford ENG

Reece Edwards M 1D Senior -73 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Ross McWatt M 1D Senior -73 Garioch JC SCO

Sajjad Zarrinkolah M 1D Senior -73 Randori Judo SCO

Shane Gallagher M 1D Senior -73 Konarakai Judo IRE

Travis Hutchinson M 1D Senior -73 Middlesbrough JC ENG

Akraman Hoshal M 1K Senior -73 Budokwai ENG

Aiden Moffat M 3D Seniors -73 Tayside SCO

Abebakr Abdelhalim M 2D Seniors -73 Ealing JC ENG

Tommy Jackson M 2D Seniors -73 East Yorkshire Judo AcademyENG

Aleksander Stojanowski M 1D Senior -81 Judo Sensei London ENG

Andrew Ross M 1D Senior -81 Clyde JC SCO

Anthony Moylett M 1D Senior -81 GriSMby JC ENG

Arad Ghafoori Rad M 1K Senior -81 Pro Judo SCO

Billy McPherson M 1K Senior -81 Boogleston JC SCO

Cameron Lamont M 1D Senior -81 JC Esprit SCO

Cameron Charles M 2D Senior -81 Camberley Jc ENG
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Chris Featherstone M 1D Senior -81 Royal Air Force RAF

Daniel Nicholson M 1D Senior -81 Simply JC NI

Evan Menard M 1K Senior -81 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Isaac Hope M 2D Senior -81 Bredakwai/Flam91  ENG

Jack Brooks M 1K Senior -81 Stroud JC ENG

Jacob Callaghan M 1D Senior -81 Destination Judo SCO

Jamie Black M 1D Senior -81 Clyde JC SCO

Jamie Death M 1D Senior -81 Bredakwai JA ENG

Kylan Aylward M 1D Senior -81 Dragons Academy WAL

Logan Campbell M 2D Senior -81 Camberley Jc ENG

Mattéo Carlier M 1D Senior -81 Garioch JC SCO

Matthew Sweeney M 1D Senior -81 Clyde JC SCO

Richard Vanukevich M 1D Senior -81 Fushodin JC IRE

Rory Tyrell M 2D Senior -81 Camberley JC ENG

Stanislav Struzhanoff M 2D Senior -81 Kodokwai ENG

TJ Palmer M 1D Senior -81 UCC JC IRE

Anthony Satizelle M Senior -81 Club Deportivo Kano JC ESP

Liam Doody M 3D Senior -81 Tees Valley Judo ENG

Joseph Kirk M 2D Senior -90 Middlesborough ENG

Alexander Pine M 2K Senior -90 Glasgow University JC SCO

Bearach Gleeson M 1D Senior -90 Camberley JC ENG

Cailin Calder M 1D Senior -90 JC Esprit SCO

Cameron Reid-Thomas M 1D Senior -90 Sportif SCO

Cameron Hickey M 1D Senior -90 Camberley JC ENG

Mark Sorewood M 2D Senior -90 Grimsby JC ENG

Derek Marczak M 1D Senior -90 Judo Sensei London ENG

Griffyn Williams M 1K Senior -90 Just-Judo Yoshin SCO

Ion Lipsiuc M 1D Senior -90 Fushodin JC IRE

Kosei Cuyler M 1D Senior -90 Sport Judo USA

Maxence Mascot M 1D Senior -90 Henin Judo FRA

Scott Cusack M 2D Senior -90 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Tyler Stuart Waterton M 1D Senior -90 Rydale Jc ENG

Nathan O'Sullivan M 2D Seniors -90 Bredakwai JA ENG

Nicco Bargioni M 2K Senior -100 Edinburgh University JC SCO

Gordon Cleary M 1D Senior -100 Barrhead JC SCO

Gregor Miller M 1D Senior -100 Tayside SCO

Jaden Calder M 2D Senior -100 JC Esprit SCO

John Johnsson M 1D Senior -100 Lidkopings Budoklubb SWE

Joseph Timney M 2D Senior -100 Titan SCO

Rory Reid-Thomas M 1K Senior -100 Sportif SCO

Thomas Tandoi M 2D Senior -100 Bellator-Eretum Academy A.S.DITA

Yegor Varonik M 1D Senior -100 Fushodin JC IRE

Jared Sey M 1D Seniors -100 Budokwai ENG

Daniel Young M 1D Senior +100 DNA Judo ENG

Jay Proctor M 2D Senior +100 Yamarashi JC SCO

Jack Lismanis M 1K Senior +100 Focus JC SCO

Jonathan Brunin M 1D Senior +100 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Joshua Whitehouse M 1D Senior +100 Go Judo WAL

Nathan Jiscoot M 1D Senior +100 Glasgow University JC SCO

Liam Hopton M 2D Seniors +100 Pro Judo ENG

Mike Demiddele M 3D M1/M2 30-39 years -66 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Jordan Delgatto M 1D M1/M2 30-39 years -73 JCMS: JC La Motte-Servolex FRA

Christopher Murphy M 2D M1/M2 30-39 years -81 Shettleston JC SCO

Anthony Satizelle M M1/M2 30-39 years -81 Club Deportivo Kano Judo Club ESP

Murray Poole M 1D M1/M2 30-39 years -90 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Shargeel Akhtar M 2D M1/M2 30-39 years -90 Bredakwai Judo Academy ENG

Aymeric Boyer M 3D M1/M2 30-39 years -100 JCMS: JC La Motte-Servolex FRA

Florient Helies M 1D M1/M2 30-39 years -100 JCMS: JC La Motte-Servolex FRA

Daniel English M 2K M1/M2 30-39 years +100 Tees Valley Judo ENG

Colin Jarvis M 1D M1/M2 30-39 years -100 East Kilbride JC SCO

Stuart Jackman M 3D M1/M2 30-39 years -100 Swindon JC ENG

Thomas Tandoi M 2D M1/M2 30-39 years -100 Bellator-Eretum Academy A.S.DITA

Jack Lismanis M 1K M1/M2 30-39 years +100 Focus JC SCO

Danny Harper M M1/M2 30-39 years +100 DNA Judo ENG
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Joao Pela M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -66 Ealing JC ENG

Vincent Cusumano M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -66 JCMS: JC La Motte-Servolex FRA

Gary Paton M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -66 Bellahouston JC SCO

Peter Hodgins M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -66 Bellahouston JC SCO

Gianni Poletti M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -66 Unknown SCO

Morgan Verdoux M 6K M3/M4 40-49 years -73 Edinburgh Judo SCO

Calvin Walker-Hall M 4D M3/M4 40-49 years -73 Hackney JC ENG

Gary Bentley M M3/M4 40-49 years -73 DNA Judo ENG

Christopher Carr M 4D M3/M4 40-49 years -73 Medway Park Judo ENG

Eric O'Donnell M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -73 Galway JC IRE

Gavin Towers M M3/M4 40-49 years -73 DNA Judo ENG

Michael Konieczny M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -81 1.BC Schwetzingen  GER

David Leys M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -73 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Jean François PONT M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -81 Delta Sport Brignais FRA

Stanislav Struzhanoff M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -81 Kodokwai ENG

Jamie Kerr M 2K M3/M4 40-49 years -81 Irvine JC SCO

Oliver Bailey M 4K M3/M4 40-49 years -81 United Judo ENG

Hefin O'Hare M 1K M3/M4 40-49 years -81 Sportif SCO

Mark Sorewood M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 Grimsby JC ENG

Symon  Pellicci M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 JC Esprit SCO

Scott Mayne M 5D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 Simply JC NI

Derek Conway M 4D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 Galway JC IRE

Jens Macheled M 3D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 1.BC Schwetzingen  GER

Alasdair Reid M 1D M3/M4 40-49 years -90 Sportif SCO

John Bucksley M 4K M3/M4 40-49 years -100 United Judo ENG

Damien Schouteten M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years +100 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Paraic Hernon M 3D M3/M4 40-49 years -100 United Judo ENG

Alastair Carson M 2D M3/M4 40-49 years -100 Dumfries Judo Academy SCO

Jesse Ahrens M 1K M3/M4 40-49 years -100 Norrkoping Judoklubb SWE

Rafal Lichodziejewski M 1K M3/M4 40-49 years +100 EdinburghJudo SCO

Paul McWatt M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 Titan SCO

Christian Pountain M 5D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 Club 62 ENG

Derek McFerran M 2D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 Hibari Kan JC SCO

John Kennedy M 2D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 Sportif SCO

Masatoya Tada M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 N/A JAP

Daniel Gibbons M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 United Judo ENG

David Leys M 2D M5/M6 50-59 years -73 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Glyn Hodgkinson M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 Sakura JC ENG

Richard Townsley M 2D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 Hibari-Kan JC SCO

Kieron Bhargava M 1K M5/M6 50-59 years -73 Stroud JC ENG

Christopher Thomson M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 EdinburghJudo SCO

Robert Proud M 4D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 South Fields ENG

Stephan Steigmann M 6D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 Randori Berlin GER

Joseph Millar M 2D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 Simply JC NI

Daniel Peet M 1K M5/M6 50-59 years -81 Blyth Judo Michi ENG

Ken Gibbons M 1K M5/M6 50-59 years -81 United Judo ENG

Colin Brealey M 4D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 RK Judo Club

Fabien Berte M 4D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Timothy Rolls M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -81 AJ Judo Centre WAL

Barry Tickell M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -90 Miramar ENG

James Mcullough M 3D M5/M6 50-59 years -90 Simply JC NI

Anthony Dangre M 4D M5/M6 50-59 years -90 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Clinton Walsh M 1K M5/M6 50-59 years -100 United Judo ENG

Nigel Lambert M 1D M5/M6 50-59 years -100 Bishop Stortford ENG

Iain Kelly M 4D M5/M6 50-59 years -100 Simply JC NI

Dave Bostock Smith M 5D M5/M6 50-59 years -100 Kodokwai SCO

Mark Montgomery M 6D M5/M6 50-59 years -100 Simply JC NI

Steve Mullan M 1K M5/M6 50-59 years +100 Elgin JC SCO

Jens-Peter Bischof M 5D M5/M6 50-59 years +100 Randori Berlin GER

Bill Sargent M 3D M5/M6 50-59 years +100 United Judo ENG

Sean Doran M 1D M7 60+ years +100 Carnegie JC SCO

James McKelvie M 5D M7 60+ years +100 Boglestone JC SCO

Martin Howie M 2D M7 60+ years -100 Aberdeen JC SCO

Ian McDonald M 1D M7 60+ years -100 Sportif SCO
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Douglas Sneddon M 1D M7 60+ years -100 Cluarankwai JC SCO

Adrian Belsy M 4D M7 60+ years -73 Havering ENG

John McGrath M 2D M7 60+ years -81 Mittuno Machino SCO

James Birnie M 4D M7 60+ years -90 Swindon JC ENG

Shona Maguire  F 1D F1/F2 30-39 years -57 Osa JC IRE

Kate McDermott F 1D F1/F2 30-39 years -63 Kodokwai South Shields ENG

Caroline Brayson F 2D F1/F2 30-39 years -63 Clyde JC SCO

Danielle Kelly F 1K F1/F2 30-39 years -78 Azami Falkirk Judo Club SCO

Kirsten Taylor F 1K F1/F2 30-39 years +78 Tayside SCO

Jade McClenaghan F 1K F1/F2 30-39 years +78 Simply JC NI

Pauline Blairon F 1D F3/F4 40-49 years -48 JC Sainghin en Melantois FRA

Lindsay Mackie F 1D F3/F4 40-49 years -57 Drumbrae Judo Club SCO

Anna  Feygina F 3d F3/F4 40-49 years -70 Kaiserslautern SV USA

Peggy MaGee F 3D F3/F4 40-49 years +78 Simply JC NI
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